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Chantelle Waugh - (744527) - City of Doncaster Masters Swim S - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:22.37 627 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:23.06 618 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:23.24 615 H 14/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

2:23.41 613 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:23.67 610 F 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:24.09 604 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:24.67 597 F 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:24.88 595 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:25.65 585 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Donc Dartes 2

2:26.92 570 H 03/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 2

2:27.63 562 F 03/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 2

2:27.83 560 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Donc Dartes 2

2:29.54 541 H 02/04/16 Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet Hull Donc Dartes 3

2:30.98 525 H 04/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull  3

2:31.75 517 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

2:35.88 477 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

2:39.96 442 H 05/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Armthorpe 3

2:40.03 441 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

2:41.30 431 H 09/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

2:43.38 414 H 13/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

2:44.02 410 H 12/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 3

2:45.96 395 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

2:48.34 379 H 10/05/13 12th Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

2:49.40 372 H 13/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Armthorpe 2

2:52.14 354 H 02/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland Armthorpe 2

2:53.84 344 H 06/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Armthorpe 3

2:56.46 329 H 22/07/12 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3
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2:56.46 329 H 22/07/12 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

2:59.79 311 H 15/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Armthorpe 3

3:01.88 300 H 08/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

3:06.33 279 H 04/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Armthorpe 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.67 597 F 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:24.09 604 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:23.41 613 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:23.67 610 F 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:23.06 618 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:22.37 627 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:23.24 615 H 14/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

2:27.63 562 F 03/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 2

2:26.92 570 H 03/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 2

2:24.88 595 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:25.65 585 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Donc Dartes 2

2:29.54 541 H 02/04/16 Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet Hull Donc Dartes 3

2:31.75 517 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

2:27.83 560 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Donc Dartes 2

2:35.88 477 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

2:30.98 525 H 04/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull  3

2:40.03 441 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

2:41.30 431 H 09/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

2:39.96 442 H 05/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Armthorpe 3

2:44.02 410 H 12/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 3

2:43.38 414 H 13/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

2:45.96 395 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

2:48.34 379 H 10/05/13 12th Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

2:53.84 344 H 06/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Armthorpe 3

2:52.14 354 H 02/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland Armthorpe 2

2:49.40 372 H 13/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Armthorpe 2

2:56.46 329 H 22/07/12 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

2:59.79 311 H 15/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Armthorpe 3

3:06.33 279 H 04/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Armthorpe 2

3:01.88 300 H 08/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


